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Price
28.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.34% (1.17)

US5341871094
LNC

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

4,453 EUR
S&P 500

27.57 USD (100)
29.97 USD (100)
27.47 USD
28.40 USD
27.325 USD
26.93 USD
28.044623 USD
1,940,141
54,408,543.97
21,961

WKN: 534187109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 [
2024/05/02 [
2024/04/30 b
2024/04/29 [
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5341871094&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5341871094&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49b86efef33f7cb2da1edd6ab5ebb45a8c0892eb9ee19037497819edd47159fa&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d595abc095d1f3b8d&time=1715020741&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2422a4236f40031e1f0af873fbb2e85b9ffafcb3fc849c1268fab262dba1e2d&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cd605543154022d4&time=1715020741&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ec0034d8ef7b92e35ff80a3892ef524ed00eb5867c0774f4d881e36c0ff8b6&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf57077b3596c94f8&time=1715020741&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96de668c5fadafdce82eb738cb13004ec16921474495c86a510869840ce1e7dc&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7fa7b8aa9d92653c6&time=1715020741&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6463cfed3d6dcf7cc77de2121a571e276f846eaa21906057fa9e1558e93e3f5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23a32d60047cc6061&time=1715020741&tool=RSC

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

Details

2024/05/03 22:00:02

Price
28.10 USD

Difference (] 4.34% (1.17)

General attributes

ISIN US5341871094
Symbol LNC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,453 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.57 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 29.97 USD (100)
Open 27.47 USD
High 28.40 USD
Low 27.325 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.93 USD
VWAP 28.044623 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,940,141
Trading volume 54,408,543.97
Number of trades 21,961
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.41% +37.14% -56.52%
Perf (abs.) +3.54 +7.61 -36.52
Beta 1.29 1.63 1.57
Volatility  36.09 38.71 48.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

54.41

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 26.11 EUR 0.05
03

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:42 25.97 EUR 0.00
03

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 28.10 USD
03

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 24.87 EUR 0.00
03

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:36 31.042 USD 0.62

27.60 USD (2,425,872
29.11 USD (1,827,397
27.80 USD (1,966,522
25.69 USD (2,403,486
32.43 USD (2024/03/28
25.10 USD (2024/02/09
32.43 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.50 USD (2023/05/10)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805231

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/05/ 08:06 24.87 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 19:30 25.96 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 08:08 24.87 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18574

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

n Lincoln

Financial Group»

Contact Details
LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP.

1500 Market Street S - PA 19102
Philadelphia

Telefon: (215) 448-1400
Fax: (215) 448-3962
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William
Cunningham
Dale LeFebvre
Deirdre
Connelly

Eric Johnson
Gary Kelly
Janet Liang
Lynn Utter

M. Lachman
Michael Mee
Owen Ryan
Reginald Davis
Dennis R.
Glass

Craig T. Beazer
Ellen Cooper
Jamie Ohl

Jen Warne
John C.

Kennedy

Kenneth S.
Solon

Randal J.
Freitag

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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